Cave City Elementary
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Cave City Middle School

Name of Teacher

Candra
Misty
Ariel
Regina
Jacob

Bacon
Bacon
Carpenter
Crouch
Farris

Soc. Stu
Sci 8
Business
Sp. Ed.
Math 7

Certified Roster 2022-2023

*last revised 5-18-22

Salary w/ duties  Other duties Salary Sched
$39,900.00 7
$44,400.00 6
$40,350.00 8
$39,000.00 5
$49,800.00 19
$41,900.00 1
$45,600.00 36
$48,350.00 $ 9,350.00 $ 39,000.00 5
$37,200.00 1
$50,250.00 $ - $ 50,250.00 21
$45,150.00 35
$44,450.00 $ 5,000.00 $ 39,450.00 6
$44,400.00 18
$39,000.00 5
$44,850.00 18
$52,550.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 50,550.00 26
$43,415.00 $ 3,5615.00 $ 39,900.00 7
$49,800.00 18
$51,450.00 34
$57,429.00 $ 7,179.00 $ 50,250.00 18
$37,650.00 2
$44,400.00 18
51,265.00 $ 2,965.00 $ 48,300.00 12
$39,450.00 4
$42,400.00 2
$51,284.00 $ 4,884.00 $ 46,400.00 10
45,865.00 $965 $ 44,900.00 7
$51,665.00 $ 7,265.00 $ 44,400.00 17
$48,400.00 14
$55,040.00 $ 5,740.00 $ 49,300.00 14
$50,250.00 18
$41,840.00 $ 1,490.00 $ 40,350.00 8
$50,550.00 26
$43,950.00 16
$46,050.00 29
$45,900.00 9
$39,900.00 7
$45,300.00 17

$1,740,403.00

Salary w/ duties Other duties Salary Sched exp
$46,000.00 $ 8,350.00 $ 37,650.00 2
$50,700.00 18
$57,195.00 $ 14,295.00 $ 42,900.00 3
$45,900.00 9
$47,400.00 12

exp degree hours Days

BSE 190 *5-26-15
MSE
BSE 190 *6-25-15
BSE 190 *5-16-22
MSE 190 *5-10-18
MSE 190 *3-15-21 MAT Program
BSE 12 190
BSE 190 cross country/asst.band/ Jr & Sr Track/coach extra
BSE 190
MSE 12 190
BSE 190
BSE 190 5-24-21; .5 field maintenance; HS Softball asst;. summer duties
BSE 190
BSE 190 *3-15-21
BSE 12 190
MSE 190 National Board Certified
BSE 190 *4-18-16: GT Coordinator; Pee Wee Progams
MSE 190 *5-10-16
MSE 24 190
MSE 12 190 National Board Certified expired 11-19-20; Teaching during conference
BSE 190
BSE 190
MSE 24 190 National Board Certified; PEE Wee Programs
BSE 30 190 *4-20-20
MAT 190 7/20/2020
MSE 6 210 *7-15-19/ elementary counselor
MSE 190 *2-24-20/ PEE WEE Programs
BSE 190 *5-21-12 HS Baseball asst/summer duties/Pee Wee Programs/MS Baseball/.5 field
MSE 190
MSE 24 190 National Board Certified/Elementary Librarian/annual/Parent engagement
MSE 12 190 .5ELL/5SPED
BSE 190 *5-10-16/cheerleading sponsor
MSE 190 *6-22-10
BA 190 *4-16-12
BSE 24 190
MSE
BSE 190 *5/26/2015
BSE 24 190 *5-27-10
degree hours Days 1
BSE 190 coach/summer, asst volleyball(2); 7th volleyball; MS Softball;
MSE 24 190
MSE 215 coach/summer, Jr. & Sr. Volleyball, 7th volleyball, athletic clerk
MSE 190 *6/7 special ed; 1 period NSLA Math Intervention
MSE 190



Gary Ford Science $52,115.00 $ 10,865.00 $ 41,250.00 10 BSE 190 *coach/summer, (3)football asst, PeeWee ,Jr/Sr Track
Jonathan  Fowler Soc. St 7-8 $49,050.00 $ 9,150.00 $ 39,900.00 7 BSE 190 *coach/summer,7th & Jr BB Head Coach ,asst. Sr. BB Coach,5th/6th Intramural Director/coach
Leila Higginbottom Eng 8 $51,000.00 33 MSE 12 190
Ann Holley Gifted/Talent $46,050.00 $ 46,050.00 35 BSE 24 190
Carrie Johnston Counselor $58,421.00 $ 7,721.00 $ 50,700.00 20 MSE 24 215 *6-30-12Middle school counselor/Parent Involvement coordinator
Colleen Jones Dyslexia $53,250.00 $ 2,550.00 $ 50,700.00 20 MSE 24 190 *5-26-15, Dyslexia Coordinator
Misty Jones Eng 6 $38,100.00 3 BSE 190
Michelle King Career Develg $54,350.00 $ 4,550.00 $ 49,800.00 18 MSE 190 *vocational, National Board Certified
Heather Landers Librarian $54,290.00 $ 3,740.00 $ 50,550.00 25 MSE 190 *librarian, annual, Parent-Involvement
Ramona Leddy Math/Sci6 $ 44,400.00 6 MSE 190 *4-18-16
Chastity Neal Math/Sci 6 $41,700.00 11 BSE 190
Joedi Porter Eng. 7 $48,900.00 15 MSE 190
Allen Reding MS Athletics $54,650.00 $ 4,100.00 $ 50,550.00 27 MSE 190 *coach/summer, MS Intramurals
Jack Sanders 35 MSE 24 190
Stu Smart Math/athl $58,415.00 $ 11,065.00 $ 47,350.00 11 MSE 12 190 coach summer. 7th & Jr BB Girls Head Coach, Asst. Sr girls BB,golf, Sr Softball;.5 field mtn
Katie Lockhart Art $ 37,200.00 1 BSE 190
Alicia Smith Interventions $14,678.00 8 MSE 86 75 student day
Travis Stewart Soc. St 7-8 $58,765.00 $ 8,965.00 $ 49,800.00 21 MSE 190 coach/summer, pee wee football, 7th/jr/sr football asst/.5 field maint.
Tori Tate Math 8 $50,700.00 22 MSE 24 190 *8/14/07
Trish Turnbough Soc. St6 $51,000.00 35 MSE 12 190
Seth Wagoner Soc. Stu $45,665.00 $ 8,015.00 $ 37,650.00 2 BSE 190 *coach/summer, Football asst. (3),Pee Wee Program
Beth Winston Sp. Ed. $50,700.00 17 MSE 24 190 *6-24-13
$1,214,594.00
Cave City High School
Name of Teacher Salary w/ duties Other duties Salary Sched exp degree hours Days
Cameron  Anderson Ftball/AE $53,349.00 $ 10,449.00 $ 42,900.00 3 MAT 190 *teach during conf 1st & 4th 9 weeks; coach summer. 3 ast ftball; pee wee programs
Nikki Amos Spanish $49,900.00 $ 6,850.00 $ 43,050.00 14 BSE 190 *coach summer,tennis,ESL
Tara Ball Librarian $56,740.00 $ 5,740.00 $ 51,000.00 28 MSE 12 200 *annual, librari Parent-Involvement
Clayton McWilliams terventions/F1 $50,165.00 $ 8,015.00 $ 42,150.00 12 BSE 190 5/24/2021; Summer duties; Pee Wee; (3) asst footballs
Morgan Burchfield Science $43,400.00 4 MSE 190 *6-4-18
Danny Brustrom East/Ftball $68,770.00 $ 26,170.00 $ 42,600.00 13 BSE 215 Head Football (3 footballs)/Pee Wee/Field Mnt./ summer duties/(2)soccer/East/Asst. AD
Carey Byars Television $35,571.00 20 MSE 190 5 periods *8-13-12
Vickie Green Counselor $69,653.00 $ 19,103.00 $ 50,550.00 32 MSE 240 *HS Counselor/ 504 coordinator/National board/Mental Health Coord./MS Softball
Sp. Ed $35,571.00 190
Brandon Haling TV/Track $50,805.00 $ 11,805.00 $ 39,000.00 5 WE 210 * Jr/Sr Track and Cross Country;ch. 6 coordinator; social media; summer duties
Kawia Higginbottom  Business $52,350.00 $ 2,550.00 $ 49,800.00 18 MSE 190 *vocational
Patricia Hinds Math $55,100.00 $ 4550.00 $ 50,550.00 29 MSE 190 *key club/National Board Certified
Ben Johnson Radio $58,634.00 $ 14,234.00 $ 44,400.00 17 WE 240 Radio Station Manager/ vocational
Kelsey Jones Math $43,900.00 $ 43,900.00 5 MSE 190 *5-24-21
Randy Jones Agri $63,332.00 $ 18,182.00 $ 45,150.00 36 BSE 240 *Agriculture, vocational,Show Team
Amanda Kazzee English $49,800.00 21 MSE 190
Charles Kunkel Agri $63,332.00 $ 18,182.00 $ 45,150.00 26 BSE 240 *Agriculture,vocational, Show Team
Philip Landers Career coach $34,933.00 Career Coach at UACCB (our share )
Amy Matthews Sp. Ed $43,900.00 5 MSE 190 *6-24-20
Karen Miller Civics/A.H. $52,550.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 50,550.00 30 MSE 190 national board
Suzanne  Parsley FCCLA $42,000.00 $ 2,550.00 $ 39,450.00 4 BSE 24 190 *hired 4-23-18, vocational
Adair Pickett English $48,900.00 15 MSE 190 *4-11-22
Jamie Morgan Science $44,400.00 6 MSE 190 *5-10-16/ MSE 8-11-20
Jim Summers Basketball $65,801.00 $ 15,251.00 $ 50,550.00 26 MSE 215 *Summer duties, Basketball Jr asst./Sr Head coach, 7th grade
Geoffrey Smith Band $50,400.00 $ 6,500.00 $ 43,900.00 5 MSE 190 *summer duties/ Band director/Esports



Hana
Pam
Tonya
Haley
Jamie
Lynn

ABC Stafff
Lori

Polly
Misty
Jenifer

Smith
St.John
Staggs
Tate
Wooldridge
Williams

Laman
Wood
Doughty
May

Administration

Steven
Marc
Mark
Debbie
Russell
*Lori
Jamie
Cheryl

Green
Walling
Smith
Asberry
Fowler
Laman
King
Bell

Art
Sp. Ed
Sp. Ed
English

Math
Science

$ 50,550.00
$62,453.00
$43,400.00
$43,900.00
$39,450.00
$48.,400.00

$1,518,060.00

$212,744.00

$ 7,725.00

$49,800.00
$41,700.00
$39,000.00
$138,225.00

$118,561.00
$86,243.00
$82,982.00
$79,672.00
$71,601.00

$ 79,595.00
$74,520.00
$77,370.00

$

17,303.00

$ 45,150.00

$ 262,738.84 wi/benefits

benefits

P AP PP PP

34,793.00
31,982.00
28,672.00
21,051.00
28,145.00
23,970.00
26,670.00

$ 51,450.00
$ 51,000.00
$ 51,000.00
$ 50,550.00
$ 51,450.00
$ 50,550.00
$ 50,700.00

33
33
4
5
6
14

21
11

35
28
39
29
36
23
24
19

MSE
BSE
MSE
MSE
BSE
MSE

MSE
BSE
BSE

EDS
EDS
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
DR

12
12

24

190

210 SPED Coordinator;*DLM Administrator for SPED
190 *6-4-18

190 *4-23-18

190

190 *MSE 1-28-2020

190
190
190

240 *based on schools 1000-1999 avg.

240 *based on schools 1000-1999 avg.: AP Coordinator

240 *based on schools 1000-1999 avg.

240 *based on schools 1000-1999 avg.

215 * AD,summer duties, jr asst, &sr girls basketball;

190 *ABC Director/Elementary Asst. Principal/Curriculum, and includes $1500 for 504
190 *ALE prin/asst hs principal, coach/summer, .5 field, baseball

190 curriculum coordinator/asst ms principal, 504, Testing Coordinator, Title IX/Equity

*Empolyee Health Benefits including dental, vision, life, and $300 board contribution amount to an estimated $3860 per year benefit.

$670,544.00

$5,281,826.00

$6,523,055.11
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